Activity

Implementa
tion Period

Working group members

Emails

Preparing ANQYF for self-certification against QF-EHEA
& referencing to EQF-LLL

01 June, 2015

30 October,
2015
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. Kristina Tsaturyan, Leader, ASPU

. Armen Budaghyan, YSU

. Alexander Grigoryan, YSU

. Mkrtich Avagyan, ASPU

. Robert Khachatryan, YSLU

. Irina Vanyan, NUACA

. Arsen Aproyan, GSU

. Gayane Harutyunyan, ARMENIC
. Tatevik Gharibyan, MoES

kristina.tsaturyan@gmail.com

abudaghyan@ysu.am

agrigoryan@ysu.am

mk avagyan@yahoo.com

robert khachatryan@yahoo.com

irinavanyan@gmail.com

aproyan@Ilist.ru

gayaharu@gmail.com

tatevikgharibyan@gmail.com
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